
Brouwer-Burg, Marieka HUDD 307 Marieka.Brouwer-Burg@unh.edu W 10-11
Golomski, Casey HUDD 330 Casey.Golomski@unh.edu TR 11-12
Harrison- Buck, Eleanor HUDD 311 E.Harrison-Buck@unh.edu W & TR 10-11
Withers, Sara HUDD 317 Sara.Withers@unh.edu W 10-12
Lahiri, Smita HUDD 321 Smita.Lahiri@unh.edu W 1:30-3:30
Martin, Alexandra HUDD 314 Alexandra.Martin@unh.edu By Appointment
Michael, Amy HUDD 322 Amy.Michael@unh.edu T 12:40-3:00
Peshkova, Svetlana HUDD 315 S.Peshkova@unh.edu T & TR 1:30-2:30
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